
GR Khairul Azri Mohamad Roslan 571 Terengganu

1 Tan Tong Tat SEL 97 89 93 96 95 99 569 - 13 x GOLD

2 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa SEL 94 90 96 91 97 99 567 - 15 x SILVER

3 Safirredzuan Salim TER 93 93 95 95 92 99 567 - 9 x BRONZE

4 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd TER 90 93 94 94 96 99 566 - 8 x

5 Hazeq Haqeem R.Azmi JOH 97 90 92 95 94 96 564 - 12 x

6 Low Wei Chern PAH 92 95 90 94 96 97 564 - 10 x

7 Muhamad Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif PRK 93 90 92 95 92 98 560 - 13 x

8 Syaidiq Hanif June Hassen PAH 95 92 93 90 92 93 555 - 13 x

9 Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek PAH 93 96 94 87 91 93 554 - 11 x

10 Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar TER 92 88 94 92 95 92 553 - 7 x

11 Jasmi Mohamad Zin NSE 97 93 95 87 87 92 551 - 5 x

12 Joseph Lau Tiung Sheng SAR 86 94 91 88 91 94 544 - 4 x

13 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan SEL 92 92 94 97 78 90 543 - 9 x

14 Siau Zianyi PRK 92 94 91 88 81 96 542 - 7 x

15 Nor Affifuddin Nordin JOH 93 92 94 86 84 92 541 - 6 x

16 Mohd. Ezwa Mohd. Haizat NSE 86 91 88 86 93 95 539 - 9 x

17 Ong Zheng Shen JOH 88 92 91 93 86 87 537 - 7 x

18 Muhammad Ammaar Osman NSE 87 91 85 88 94 90 535 - 11 x

19 Muhamad Syazrul Aris SAR 87 85 88 91 89 81 521 - 3 x

20 Muhammad Amir Faris Basri PRK 80 88 88 88 79 78 501 - 6 x

21 Alywin Lee Chun Hui SAR 59 62 60 88 70 82 421 - 1 x
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Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek

Muhamad Muhaithir Johari

TERENGGANU 275 274 283 281 283 290 1686 - 24 x GOLD 

Safirredzuan Salim TER 93 93 95 95 92 99 567 - 9 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd TER 90 93 94 94 96 99 566 - 8 x

Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar TER 92 88 94 92 95 92 553 - 7 x

SELANGOR 283 271 283 284 270 288 1679 - 37 x SILVER

Tan Tong Tat SEL 97 89 93 96 95 99 569 - 13 x

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa SEL 94 90 96 91 97 99 567 - 15 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan SEL 92 92 94 97 78 90 543 - 9 x

PAHANG 280 283 277 271 279 283 1673 - 34 x BRONZE

Low Wei Chern PAH 92 95 90 94 96 97 564 - 10 x

Syaidiq Hanif June Hassen PAH 95 92 93 90 92 93 555 - 13 x

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek PAH 93 96 94 87 91 93 554 - 11 x

JOHOR 278 274 277 274 264 275 1642 - 25 x

Hazeq Haqeem R.Azmi JOH 97 90 92 95 94 96 564 - 12 x

Nor Affifuddin Nordin JOH 93 92 94 86 84 92 541 - 6 x

Ong Zheng Shen JOH 88 92 91 93 86 87 537 - 7 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 270 275 268 261 274 277 1625 - 25 x

Jasmi Mohamad Zin NSE 97 93 95 87 87 92 551 - 5 x

Mohd. Ezwa Mohd. Haizat NSE 86 91 88 86 93 95 539 - 9 x

Muhammad Ammaar Osman NSE 87 91 85 88 94 90 535 - 11 x

PERAK 265 272 271 271 252 272 1603 - 26 x

Muhamad Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif PRK 93 90 92 95 92 98 560 - 13 x

Siau Zianyi PRK 92 94 91 88 81 96 542 - 7 x

Muhammad Amir Faris Basri PRK 80 88 88 88 79 78 501 - 6 x

SARAWAK 232 241 239 267 250 257 1486 - 8 x

Joseph Lau Tiung Sheng SAR 86 94 91 88 91 94 544 - 4 x

Muhamad Syazrul Aris SAR 87 85 88 91 89 81 521 - 3 x

Alywin Lee Chun Hui SAR 59 62 60 88 70 82 421 - 1 x
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